NXP USA Inc. - LPC2362FBD100,551 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 Protocol converter
 Communications
4. Ordering information
4.1 Ordering options
[1] Available as general purpose SRAM for the LPC2361.
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
LPC2361FBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC2362FBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14  14  1.4 mm SOT407-1
Table 2. Ordering options
Type number Flash
(kB)
SRAM (kB) Ethernet USB
device +
4 kB
FIFO
GP
DMA
Channels Temp range
L
o
ca
l b
u
s
E
th
er
n
et
 b
u
ff
er
G
P
/U
S
B
R
T
C
To
ta
l
CAN ADC DAC
LPC2361FBD100 64 8 16[1] 8 2 34 - yes yes 2 6 1 40 C to +85 C
LPC2362FBD100 128 32 16 8 2 58 RMII yes yes 2 6 1 40 C to +85 C
LPC2361_62 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2013. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 5.1 — 15 October 2013 3 of 65
NXP Semiconductors LPC2361/62
Single-chip 16-bit/32-bit MCU
6. Pinning information
6.1 Pinning
6.2 Pin description
Fig 2. LPC2361/2362 pinning
LPC2361FBD100
LPC2362FBD100
75
26 50